
 

 

Shotton Town Council

Member's Contact details

County Council:

Shotton East/Shotton Higher: Cllr Ron Davies

Shotton East/Shotton Higher: Cllr David Evans

Shotton West Cllr Sean Bibby

Wards Councillor Email Telephone Political Party

East Cllr Gary Cooper cllrgarycooper358@gmail.com Labour

East Cllr David Evans evansdl@flintshire.gov.uk Labour

East Cllr Mike Evans cllrmikeevans@gmail.com 07788134863 Independent

East Cllr Tom Oldfield tomoldfield@hotmail.com 07783068624 Independent

Higher Cllr Gillian Brockley * Labour

Higher Cllr Ron Davies Ron.davies@flintshire.gov.uk 07786570591 Labour

Higher Cllr Dean Ashfield dean77ashfield@yahoo.co.uk Independent

Higher Cllr Angela Engle klangaphillips@gmail.com 07746334019 Labour

Higher

Cllr Christopher Risley 

(Chair 23/24) christopher-risley@hotmail.com 07725045889 Labour

Higher Cllr Kelly Evans-Brown kellyje@gmx.co.uk 07845178548 Independent

West Cllr Sean Bibby Sean.Bibby@flintshire.gov.uk 01244 816791 Labour

West Cllr Dean Stenner Dstennershotton@gmail.com 07900730774 Independent

West 

Cllr Doreen Mackie (Vice 

Chair 23/24) doreen.mackie@gmail.com 01244 538241 Independent

West Cllr Elwyn Jones joneselwyn@btinternet.com 01244 822107 Labour

* Please contact the office if you wish to get in touch with those councillors with no contact details.

Clerk Collette Lowry townclerk@shotton-tc.co.uk 01244 822119

Town Council Offices

Alexandra Street

Shotton

Deeside CH5 1DL


